

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

SLP(C)No. 24319 of 2009

RAMDHARI DEVNARAYAN MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYLAJA V.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 24590 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24591 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24602 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24605 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24617 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 24625 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24847 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 24868 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24872 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25113 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25119 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25126 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25129 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25133 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25135 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25142 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25145 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..2/-

Item No. 78 : 2 :

- SLP(C) NO. 25367 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25566 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25606 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 29504 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

